

## CSUDH Infant-Toddler Development Center

## **Late Pick-Up Policy Agreement**

I,, the parent/guardian of have received a copy of the Infant- Toddler Development Center's late pick-up policy which I will retain for future references. I have read, understand, and agree to comply with the policy while my child is enrolled at the center.	
Parent/Guardian's Signature	
Director's Signature	 Date



## **CSUDH Infant-Toddler Development Center**

## **Late Pick-Up Policy Agreement**



All centers have late pick-up policies and the Infant- Toddler Development Center is obliged to enforce this policy. We try to be very accommodating when emergencies occur, but it is also very important that parents/caregivers call the Center to notify us of their tardiness.

The late pick-up fee is: \$10.00 for 5- 10 minutes

\$20.00 for 11- 20 minutes

\$30.00 for 21- 30 minutes

\$40.00 for 31- 40 minutes

\$50.00 for 41-50 minutes

\$60.00 for 51- 60 minutes

If we are unable to contact you, one of the listed emergency contacts will be notified and asked to pick-up your child. If a late pick-up fee is incurred more than 3 times in one month, continuation of services will be denied.